16.04.-19.04.2015

29. Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaft
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Wettkampf-Nr. 207

100m Schmetterling Manner Jugendfinale
Men's 100m Butterfly Youthfinal

Jugendwertung

C-Finale

1. Adam Karas
00:31,26 01:07,24
Tom Meixelsberger
00:36,01 01:18,45
Fabian Brune
00:41,80 01:34,06
Alexander Bartz
00:38,39 01:23,88
Léon Holzle
00:37,41 01:23,01
Malte Braunschweig
00:36,14 01:24,92
Maximilian Kordes
00:37,02 01:25,24
Jan Rauhaus
00:42,33 01:32,30
Felix Ulli Fichtelmann
00:43,21 01:34,68

Taliso Engel
00:40,78 01:28,68
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2001(S9) GER
2001(S9) GER
2000(S7) GER
1998(S9) GER
1999(S10) GER
2000(S10) GER
2000(S14) GER
2000(S9) GER
2001(S9) GER
2002(S13) GER

SF Unna 01/10
Behindertensportverein Leipzig
VfG Finnentrop

VSB 1980 Magdeburg e.V.
SSV Huchenfeld

BSV Medizin Marzahn

SC Potsdam

SG Bayer

PSC Berlin

BVSV Nirnberg

01:07,24
01:18,45
01:34,06
01:23,88
01:23,01
01:24,92
01:25,24
01:32,30
01:34,68
01:28,68

683
430
404
352
306
286
280
264
244
231
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